P12000083190

(R	equestor's Name)			
(A)	ddress)			
(A)	aaress)			
(A	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
	usiness Entity Nar	me)		
(3	domoso Emily Har			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700240222567

10/01/12--01018--010 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE

JCT -1 AH IO: 0; CRETARY OF STATE

Taumara OCL 05 SOLS

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Affluent Pet Luxuries, Inc.			
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	ΓΕ NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of	
	ADDITIONAL C	Status OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Darlene R. Torres	(Printed or typed)	• •	
7260 Pine Forest Circ	cle ddress		
Lake Worth, FL 3346	7 State & Zip		
561-459-0903 Daytime Te	elephone number		
darlene@affluentpetle E-mail address: (to be used	uxuries.com for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME Affluent Pet Luxuries, orporation shall be:	Inc.	
	Principal <u>street</u> address 7260 Pine Forest Circle	Mailing address, if different is: 6346-65 Lantana Road Box 213 Lake Worth, Florida 33463	
	ake Worth, Florida 33467		
ARTICLE III The purpose for w Retail Interne	which the corporation is organized is:		
ARTICLE V	res of stock is: 100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO itle: Darlene R. Torres - President	Name and Title:	
Address:	7260 Pine Forest Circle Lake Worth, Florida 33467		
Name and T Address:	itle: Jessie Perez - Partner & Vice Presid 628 Fernwood Drive West Palm Beach, Florida 33405	Address:	
Name and T Address:	Title:		7.0 7
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:	ECHE CHAP
Name: Address:	Daniel Perez 628 Fernwood Drive West Palm Beach, Florida 334		- I AH II
The name and ad Name: Address:	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: Darlene R. Torres 7260 Pine Forest Circle Lake Worth, Florida 33467		O; O3 TATE ORIDA
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of pro am familiar with and accept the appointment as	cess for the above stated corporegistered agent and agree to a	oration at the place designated in ct in this capacity
/_	aus (Des		September 27, 2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent ument and offirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree fe		
Yan	Required Signature/Incorporator		September 27, 2012